
GTP LIVE Sessions with a Tax Professional 

Topic Date Start (ET) End (ET)

General Nonresident Alien Tax Information Thursday, February 12, 2026 1:05 PM 2:00 PM

GTP and Tax Q&A - 1 Tuesday, February 17, 2026 1:05 PM 2:00 PM

GTP and Tax Q&A - 2 Thursday, February 26, 2026 3:05 PM 4:00 PM

GTP and Tax Q&A - 3 Friday, March 6, 2026 10:05 AM 11:00 AM

GTP and Tax Q&A - 4 Tuesday, March 10, 2026 2:05 PM 3:00 PM

GTP and Tax Q&A - 5 Thursday, March 19, 2026 2:05 PM 3:00 PM

GTP and Tax Q&A - 6 Friday, March 27, 2026 11:05 AM 12:00 PM

GTP and Tax Q&A - 7 Wednesday, April 1, 2026 4:05 PM 5:00 PM

GTP and Tax Q&A - 8 Monday, April 6, 2026 12:05 PM 1:00 PM

GTP and Tax Q&A - 9 Friday, April 10, 2026 6:05 PM 7:00 PM

GTP and Tax Q&A - 10 Monday, April 13, 2026 1:05 PM 2:00 PM

GTP and Tax Q&A - 11 Thursday, June 11, 2026 1:05 PM 2:00 PM


